Ergebnisliste

LG. 1.11 Auflage

Startzeit

Manschaft

Name

Lambert Herbert
Mathis Georg
Braun Emil

Gréasel Eduard
Rach Alexander
Heerd Armin33197

Miiller Axel
Bergmann Reinhard

Diendonne Michael

Bennoit Martin
Simmer Heino

Mandler Waltraud

Schiitzen

Lambert Herbert
Grasel Eduard
Mathis Georg

Verein

112
112
112

112
112
104

104
811
811

112
104

104

Verein

112
112
112

Stand Datum
11.12.2021
11.12.2021
11.12.2021
11.12.2021
11.12.2021
11.12.2021
11.12.2021
11.12.2021
11.12.2021

11.12.2021
11.12.2021

11.12.2021

Ergebnis

19.07.1902

Kennzahl

10385
2058
1875

1042
1587
33197

11855
31314
35665

10108
32780

13846

Geb.

Klasse

1939 78/79
1937 78/79
1936 78/79

1946 76/77
1949 76/77
1948 76/77

1955 74/75
1955 74/75
1952 74/75

1963 70/71
1959 72/73

1950 76/77

Serie 1

105,2
103,3
101,6

104,9
102,2
102,3

102
102
101,2

103,6
102,2

104

Serie 2

101,9
103
100,7

103,3
102,1
96,7

104,9
102,5
102,3

103,8
102,1

106,7

Serie 3

104,7
102
101

103,4
103
100,2

107,7
102,2
102,1

103,4
101,9

106,1

Ergebnis

311,8
308,3
302,4

311,6
307,3
299,2

311,6
306,7
305

310,8
306,2

316,8



